
SST Family and Community Engagement Consultants 2015-2016 

Region Name E-mail Office Phone 

1 Amy Scherer esclew_as@sstr1.org (419) 346-8495 

2 Darren Conley  conley@sstr2.org (440) 324-5777 x 1131 

3 Terri McIntee  terri.mcintee@esc-cc.org (216) 446-3810 

4 Anthony Pizzuti  apizzuti@lakeesc.org (440) 350-2563 x 796 

5 Marla Peachock marla.peachock@sstr5.org (330) 965-7828 

6 Kim Moritz kmoritz@sst6.org   (419) 739-0167 

7 Ed Kapel, Jr.  ekapel@ncoesc.org (419) 747-4808  

8 Helen Brophy 
Heidi Kerchenski 

helenb@cybersummit.org 
heidik@cybersummit.org 

(330) 929-6634 

9 Marry Lynne Offredo mary.offredo@email.sparcc.org (330) 492-8136 

10 Pat Gay 
Jody Henderson 

pat.gay@mcesc.org 
jody.henderson@mcesc.org 

(937) 236-9965 

11 Joe Farry  joseph.farry@escco.org (614) 753-4680  

12 Linda Patterson  linda.patterson@mvesc.org (740) 439-9383  

13 Sharon Rieke  sharon.rieke@hcesc.org (513) 674-4234 

14 Amy Luttrell  r14_aluttrell@mveca.org (937) 393-1904 x 2142 

15 John Morgan jmorgan@sst15.org 740-289-4171, ext. 64218 

16 Linda Jones  91_ljones@seovec.org 740-797-0150 
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Map designed by Paul Conaway

Data Notes: The grey outlines are based on the countes that  ma ke up the 
regions per legislaton.  The fill  is bas ed on s chool  dis tr ict boundar i es and i s 
based on which region the school districts are getng thei r  school  
improvement services from.
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